136.22 T

13567

134.41

13413

il

il |

EEEN

Ho i =

e 5 .-- T T
: - proposed guest DD
& S house & garage - jD
. -.“_'___'i = ; e )
& oo (]
~ S Egmins E o
== = il [ =

garage of High Close,

gate post, buttress and
Holford Road

boundary wall removed to
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Note:

All dimensions to be checked on site. Drawing subject
to all statutory approvals. Boundaries are shown
indicatively.
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